
Day Date TITLE (ROLL OVER FOR HYPERLINK) Action

Thursday 1-Jul Bet You Didn’t Know THAT about St. Ignatius! Read

Friday 2-Jul Ignatian Inspiration Desktop Background Post

Saturday 3-Jul Ignatius of Loyola—My Favorite Anecdote Read

Sunday 4-Jul Best Ignatian Songs: You’ve Got a Friend in Me Watch

Monday 5-Jul Where Can I Find God? Read

Tuesday 6-Jul What Is Ignatian Spirituality? Read

Wednesday 7-Jul Suscipe Pray

Thursday 8-Jul Compass Points: Happiness or Joy? Reflect

Friday 9-Jul Ten Elements of Ignatian Spirituality Read

Saturday 10-Jul Prayer to Find God in All Things Pray

Sunday 11-Jul Margaret Silf on Finding God Video Watch

Monday 12-Jul My Mother’s Eyes Read

Tuesday 13-Jul Where do you need to find God today? Share on Other 6 Participate

Wednesday 14-Jul Prayer for Generosity Pray

Thursday 15-Jul Compass Points: Finding God in All Things Read

Friday 16-Jul Praying the Ignatian Way Read

Saturday 17-Jul What I Like about Ignatius Read

Sunday 18-Jul What Shall I Do? Decisions through Discernment Read

Monday 19-Jul Five (surprising) Places to Find God Read

Tuesday 20-Jul Lost Luggage Read

Wednesday 21-Jul You Have Called Me by Name Pray

Thursday 22-Jul Retreats Read

Friday 23-Jul Social Justice—Catholic Social Teaching Read

Saturday 24-Jul I Saw Jesus Today Read

Sunday 25-Jul Examen (San Francisco-style) Watch

Monday 26-Jul St. Ignatius Loyola Read

Tuesday 27-Jul True Friend Prayer Pray

Wednesday 28-Jul What Kind of Person Will You Be? Read

Thursday 29-Jul Thursday Prayer Pray

Friday 30-Jul Eve of St. Ignatius Day Watch

Saturday 31-Jul Free eBook of Compass Points by Margaret Silf Read
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A month-long celebration of Ignatian spirituality.
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http://www.other6.com/home.aspx?utm_campaign=31-days-st-ignatius-2010&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=31-ignatius&utm_content=other6&utm_term=participate
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